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Q6 - Turning now to other topics, in your opinion, what should New Jersey’s biggest budget priority 
be? ;C
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Q8 - Do you support or oppose the boycott of Russian products and companies, ranging from oil 
imports to vodka? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Support 65% 415 

2 Oppose 24% 153 

3 Not sure 11% 70 

4 Refuse 0% 2 

Total 100% 640 

Q9 - Turning now to questions on public health, have you, or someone you know personally, 
experienced mental health issues? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 58% 
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4 Strongly disagree 23% 149 

5 Not sure 24% 152 

6 Refuse 0% 1 

Total 100% 640 

Q11 - New Jersey offers adequate and affordable addiction treatment services. 

# Answer % Count 

1 Strongly agree 13% 85 
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Demographics 

PHONE - 
# Answer % Count 

1 Landline phone 12% 76 

2 Cell phone 88% 563 
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14 Morris 7% 46 

15 Ocean 8% 50 

16 Passaic 5% 34 

17 Salem 1% 6 

18 Somerset 3% 16 

19 Sussex 2% 15 

20 Union 5% 29 

21 Warren 2% 12 

22 Not sure (Please enter zip code) 0% 0 

23 Other county 0% 0 

24 Refuse 0% 0 

Total 100% 640 

SELF-REPORTED PARTY IDENTIFICATION - 
# Answer % Count 

1 
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4 Native American 0% 3 


